
Cold Soba

Zaru Soba

Hot Soba

Curry Soba

Tentoji Soba

Kamo-Nanban

￥1,700

￥1,200

￥1,000

￥1,400

￥1,200

砂場 Sunaba

￥850

Kamo-seiro Chilled  Soba with Duck Dipping Sauce

Ten-zaru Chilled  Soba with Shrimp Tempura

Soba with Egg and Shrimp Tempura

Soba with Duck

Tempura Soba Soba with Shrimp Tempura

Chilled  Soba with Dipping Sauce

Soba with Curry Sauce

￥1,700

Zaru Soba

Kamo-Seiro

Ten-Zaru

Curry Soba

Tentoji Soba

Kamo-Nanban

Drink

◆ Beer

◆ Non-alcohol Beer

◆ Sake

◆ Orange Juice 

◆ Coke

￥200

￥350

￥600

￥600

◆ Soba yu ¥0

It is the boiled water for soba noodles.
It can be mixed with dipping sauce and drunk after meals.

￥200



Assorted Tempura

Rice & Bowl

Katsudon with Soup

Oyakodon with Soup

￥1,100

￥1,100

Rice Ball

Wanko Soba

￥50

￥200

Side Menu

￥1,400

Tendon with Soup Tempura Rice Bowl

A Deep-fried Pork Cutlet Rice Bowl

Chicken and Egg Rice Bowl

Japanese Sake

◆ Ichinokura 

◆ Masumi

◆ Hakkaisan

Karakuchi (Dry flavor)

Amakuchi (Sweet flavor)

Karakuchi (Dry flavor)

Alcohol Percentage : 15%

Alcohol Percentage : 15%

Alcohol Percentage : 15.5%

90cc      ￥650

90cc      ￥750

90cc      ￥550

Katsudon with Soup

Oyakodon with Soup

￥1,100

Assorted Tempura

Wanko Soba

Rice Ball
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