砂場 Sunaba

Cold Soba		
1 Zaru Soba Chilled Soba with Dipping Sauce	¥850	
2 Kamo-seiro Chilled Soba with Duck Dipping Sauce	¥1,200	1 Zaru Soba
3 Ten-zaru Chilled Soba with Shrimp Tempura	¥1,700	
Soba yu It is the boiled water for soba noodles. It can be mixed with dipping sauce and drunk after meals.	¥0	2 Kamo-Seiro
Hot Soba		
4 Curry Soba Soba with Curry Sauce	¥1,000	
5 Tentoji Soba Soba with Egg and Shrimp Tempura	¥1,400	3 Ten-Zaru
6 Kamo-Nanban Soba with Duck	¥1,200	
7 Tempura Soba Soba with Shrimp Tempura	¥1,700	4 Curry Soba
Drink		
◆ Beer	¥ 600	
◆ Non-alcohol Beer	¥ 350	5 Tentoji Soba
◆ Sake	¥ 600	NIZ BA
◆ Orange Juice	¥ 200	

Coke

¥200

6 Kamo-Nanban

Rice & Bowl

RICE & DOWI				
10 Tendon with Sou	J p Tempura Rice Bowl	¥1,:	,100	0
11 Katsudon with So	OUP A Deep-fried Pork Cutlet I	Rice Bowl ¥1,	,100 Tatsudon with Soup	
12 Oyakodon with S	Soup Chicken and Egg Rice B	owl ¥1,	,100	
Side Menu			11 Oyakodon with Soup)
13 Rice Ball		¥	50	
14 Wanko Soba		¥2	200 13 Rice Ball	
15 Assorted Tempo		¥ 1,4	400	
			14 Wanko Soba	
♦ Ichinokura	Karakuchi (Dry flavor) Alcohol Percentage : 15%	90cc ¥	£ 550	
◆ Masumi	Amakuchi (Sweet flavor) Alcohol Percentage : 15%	90cc ¥	£ 650 15 Assorted Tempura	

90cc

¥750

Karakuchi (Dry flavor)

Alcohol Percentage: 15.5%

• Hakkaisan